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Men Damonte Ranch High School vs Fernley High School

Damonte Ranch High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Solum, Doan 2:30.70 2:02.80 Schaeffer, Garrett1052 1

Kieckhefer, Krainbri Jones, McKinney
200     
MR

5 10
Boys Solum, Jack s 2:48.13 2:25.17 Schaeffer, Zach862 1
200     
Free

11 18
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 2:34.76 2:41.79 Jones, Matt681 2
200     
IM

19 24
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 50.62 26.99 McKinney, Keagen862 1

50     
Free

25 32
Boys Doan, Nicholas 1:12.61 1:15.91 Garrett, Braeden681 2
100     
Fly

33 38
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 2:04.25 1:03.25 Schaeffer, Zach862 1
100     
Free

39 46
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 6:02.55 7:39.22 McKinney, Keagen681 2
500     
Free

47 52
Boys Krainbrink, Solum 2:17.04 1:50.72 McKinney, Jones1052 1

Kieckhefer, Doan Schaeffer, Garrett
200     

Relay
52 62

Boys Solum, Jack s 1:27.25 1:10.94 Jones, Matt862 1
100     
Back

58 70
Boys Doan, Nicholas 1:17.68 1:19.01 Garrett, Braeden681 2
100     

Breast
66 76
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Men Damonte Ranch High School vs Hug High School

Damonte Ranch High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Solum, Doan 2:30.70  101  

Kieckhefer, Krainbri
200
MR

10  
Boys Solum, Jack s 2:48.13  81  
200
Free

18  
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 2:34.76  81  
200
IM

26  
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 50.62  81  

50
Free

34  
Boys Doan, Nicholas 1:12.61  81  
100
Fly

42  
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 2:04.25  81  
100
Free

50  
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 6:02.55  81  
500
Free

58  
Boys Krainbrink, Solum 2:17.04  101  

Kieckhefer, Doan
200

Relay
68  

Boys Solum, Jack s 1:27.25  81  
100
Back

76  
Boys Doan, Nicholas 1:17.68  81  
100

Breast
84  
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Men Lowry High School vs Sparks High School

Lowry High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:34.33 Melendrez, Damian8  1
200 4:09.82 Evans, Cade6  2
Free

 14
Boys Hatch, Tanner 2:45.26  81  
200
IM

8 14
Boys Montero, Caden 28.07 31.23 Melendrez, Damian681 2

50 34.35 Garcia, Jonathan5  3
Free 37.04 Evans, Cade4  4

37.22 Bhakta, Ayush3  5
x44.79 Crooks, Jesse   6

x1:11.81 Meiring, Brice   7
16 32

Boys 1:28.03 Garcia, Jonathan8  1
100
Free

16 40
Boys Jensen, Garrett 7:32.44  81  
500
Free

24 40
Boys 2:23.86 Garcia, Evans10  1

Bhakta, Melendrez
200

Relay
24 50

Boys Hatch, Tanner 1:15.45  81  
100
Back

32 50
Boys Montero, Caden 1:29.86 1:36.54 Bhakta, Ayush681 2
100 Jensen, Garrett DQ     

Breast     
40 56
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Fernley High School

Damonte Ranch High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Langer, Rosselli 2:10.14 2:33.59 Chapin, Wilcox5101 2

Jaggers, Tomlinson Wilcox, Walker Coghl
200 Kieckhefer, Farstad DQ     

Erickson, Nam
MR     

10 5
Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 2:07.85 2:52.54 Wilcox, Brynne581 3
200 Kieckhefer, Aspen r 2:45.13  62  
Free Farstad, Avery 3:26.21  44  

28 10
Girls Langer, Teagan 2:39.95  81  
200 Erickson, Tess L 2:48.15  62  
IM Tomlinson, Emma m 2:49.02  53  

47 10
Girls Nam, Stacy 33.20 31.82 Walker Coghlan, Mega844 1

50 Donnelly, Addie 37.07 32.26 Chapin, Ellie626 2
Free 32.50 Wilcox, Elizabith5  3

34.84 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli3  5
x40.40 Mendoza, April   7
x40.59 Wilcox, Claire   8
x47.44 Wooldridge, Kilee   9

53 32
Girls Williams, Calliope m 1:08.38  81  
100 Rosselli, Makenna c 1:19.83  62  
Fly Tomlinson, Emma m 1:36.51  53  

72 32
Girls Erickson, Tess L 1:11.71 1:13.89 Wilcox, Elizabith681 2
100 Nam, Stacy 1:14.95 1:22.01 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli453 4
Free Bubala, Maylyn 1:30.07 1:31.75 Wilcox, Claire135 7

Donnelly, Addie 1:31.51 1:38.53 Mendoza, April 26 8
x1:47.28 Wooldridge, Kilee   9

90 43
Girls Williams, Calliope m 5:52.40  81  
500 Jaggers, Maddy n 5:53.30  62  
Free Langer, Teagan 6:04.30  53  

Kieckhefer, Aspen r 7:32.33  44  
113 43

Girls Williams, Rosselli 1:55.20 2:11.41 Chapin, Wilcox5101 2
Jaggers, Langer Walker Coghlan, Wilc

200 Donnelly, Tomlinson 2:25.69 DQ Wilcox, Wooldridge 33  
Bubala, Farstad Mendoza, Holt-Sanche

Relay     
126 48

Girls Bubala, Maylyn 2:11.39 1:25.88 Chapin, Ellie853 1
100 1:27.50 Walker Coghlan, Mega6  2
Back     

131 62
Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 1:24.85 1:40.61 Wilcox, Brynne681 2
100 Farstad, Avery 1:51.73  53  

Breast     
144 68

Girls Kieckhefer, Tran 5:19.05  101  
Erickson, Williams
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Fernley High School

Damonte Ranch High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400

Relay
154 68
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs Hug High School

Damonte Ranch High School Hug High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Langer, Rosselli 2:10.14  101  

Jaggers, Tomlinson
200 Kieckhefer, Farstad DQ     

Erickson, Nam
MR

10  
Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 2:07.85 2:52.15 Murray, Aelli l581 3
200 Kieckhefer, Aspen r 2:45.13  62  
Free Farstad, Avery 3:26.21  44  

28 5
Girls Langer, Teagan 2:39.95  81  
200 Erickson, Tess L 2:48.15  62  
IM Tomlinson, Emma m 2:49.02  53  

47 5
Girls Nam, Stacy 33.20  81  

50 Donnelly, Addie 37.07  62  
Free

61 5
Girls Williams, Calliope m 1:08.38 1:46.21 Murray, Aelli l481 4
100 Rosselli, Makenna c 1:19.83  62  
Fly Tomlinson, Emma m 1:36.51  53  

80 9
Girls Erickson, Tess L 1:11.71  81  
100 Nam, Stacy 1:14.95  62  
Free Bubala, Maylyn 1:30.07  53  

Donnelly, Addie 1:31.51  44  
103 9

Girls Williams, Calliope m 5:52.40  81  
500 Jaggers, Maddy n 5:53.30  62  
Free Langer, Teagan 6:04.30  53  

Kieckhefer, Aspen r 7:32.33  44  
126 9

Girls Williams, Rosselli 1:55.20  101  
Jaggers, Langer

200 Donnelly, Tomlinson 2:25.69  52  
Bubala, Farstad

Relay
141 9

Girls Bubala, Maylyn 2:11.39  81  
100
Back

149 9
Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 1:24.85  81  
100 Farstad, Avery 1:51.73  62  

Breast
163 9

Girls Kieckhefer, Tran 5:19.05  101  
Erickson, Williams

400
Relay

173 9
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Women Lowry High School vs Sparks High School

Lowry High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Bengoa, Morgan DQ 3:06.49 Ramirez, Grimm10  1

Peters, Gochnor, Rojas
200     
MR

 10
Girls 2:56.91 Gochnor, Ava8  1
200
Free

 18
Girls Morgan, Evie 37.06 34.98 Gochnor, Ava862 1

50 Peters, Aidan 38.81 38.98 Reyes, Sammy453 4
Free 40.29 Moore, Maliah3  5

43.68 Rojas, Jasmine2  6
x44.10 Ramirez, Yoselin   7
x46.93 Cerillo Neri, Jacque   8
x48.05 Poindexter - Lopez,   9

11 35
Girls Bengoa, Tea 1:24.56  81  
100
Fly

19 35
Girls 1:49.21 Cerillo Neri, Jacque8  1
100
Free

19 43
Girls Bengoa, Morgan DQ 2:57.92 Rojas, Reyes10  1

Peters, Cerillo Neri, Ramire
200     

Relay
19 53

Girls Bengoa, Tea 1:27.06 2:31.27 Ramirez, Yoselin581 3
100 Morgan, Evie 1:41.15  62  
Back Peters, Aidan DQ     

33 58


